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	Baldwin Park

Gregory Maletis, MD

1011 Baldwin Park Blvd., 

Baldwin Park, California 91706

Phone: (626) 851-5904 / 8-370-5904

Fax: (626) 851-5909 / 8-370-5909

E-Mail: Gregory.B.Maletis@kp.org
	
	Bellflower

John Crabtree, MD

9400 E. Rosecrans Ave.,

Bellflower, California 90706
Phone:  (562) 461-4636 / 8-325-4636

E-Mail:  John.H.Crabtree@kp.org


	
	
	

	Fontana

Robert Sallis, MD

10850 Arrow Route,

Rancho Cucamonga, California 91730
Phone:  (909) 250-3691 / 8-245-3961

E-Mail: Robert.E.Sallis@kp.org

	
	Harbor City

Richard Shearer, MD

25965 S. Normandie Ave.,

Harbor City, California 90710
Phone: (310) 517-2844 / 8-340-2844

Fax: (310) 517-3416 / 8-340-3416 
E-Mail: Richard.J.Shearer@kp.org

	
	
	

	Los Angeles

Bruce Goldberg, MD

1515 N. Vermont Ave.,
Los Angeles, California 90027
Phone: (323) 783-4642 / 8-363-4642

E-Mail: Bruce.J.Goldberg@kp.org
	
	Orange County

Sirichai Chayasirisobhon, MD

410 N. Lakeview Ave.,
Anaheim, California 92807
Phone: (714) 220-5400 / 8-279-5400

E-Mail: Siri.Chayasirisobhon@kp.org

	
	
	

	Panorama City

Veena Damle, MD

13652 Cantara St.,

Panorama City, California 91402
Phone: (818) 375-2585 / 8-350-2585

E-Mail: Veena.Damle@kp.org
	
	Riverside

Patrick Merrill, MD

10800 Magnolia Ave.,

Riverside, California 92505
Phone: (909) 353-4828 / 8-258-4828

E-Mail: Patrick.J.Merrill@kp.org

	
	
	

	San Diego

Eric M. Macy, M.D.

7060 Clairemont Mesa Blvd., 5th floor

San Diego, California 92111
Phone: (858) 573-5410 

Fax: (858) 573-5424

E-Mail: Eric.M.Macy@kp.org
	
	West Los Angeles

Gail Mattson-Gates, MD

4841 Hollywood Blvd., 
Los Angeles, California 90027
Phone: 323 857-2758 / 8-390-2758

E-Mail: Gail.F.Mattson-Gates@IREmail

	
	
	

	Woodland Hills

Fredrick Ziel, MD

5601 De Soto Ave., 

Woodland Hills, California 91365
Phone:  (818) 719-4420 / 8-348-4420
E-Mail: Fred.H.Ziel@IREmail
	
	


